B AT H R O O M
C ATA L O G U E
2 0 2 1
After more than five decades Martec® has become one of Australia’s leading
providers of cooling, lighting, heating and exhaust products. Our focus has
always been on providing our customers with the highest quality, best in
class and competitively priced products and solutions to suit every lifestyle.
Martec® Heating and Martec® Exhaust offer an extensive range of bathroom

AIRFLOW CUBIC METRE PER HR 290 390 290 390
LUMEN OUTPUT - - 800 800
MODEL ORDERING CODE
WHITE MXFFR25W MXFFR30W MXFLFR25W MXFLFR30W
IPX2
Protected from Dripping Water
1
YEAR
2
YEAR
Replacement Warranty
Ultra Low Profile
Fully Concealed
Motor Housing
Easy Side Ducting Access
Built-in Draft Stopper
Turbo Fan Design
Tricolour
Maximum Airfl ow
390m3/hr
Flow Round 300
Maximum Airfl ow
290m3/hr
Flow Round 250
Quiet Operation
E
X
H
A
U
S
T
F
A
N
S
17
3m
m
Dia 240mm
Dia 265mm
20
9m
m
For more product information please visit our website.  martecaustralia.com.au   ///   29
F E AT U R E SF E AT U R E S
 F L O W   S Q U A R E
• Ball bearing motor
• Draft stopper included
• Quiet operation
• Low profile design
• Light model includes 12W Tricolour LED
BATHROOM HEATER SPECIFICATIONS FLOW SQUARE 250 FLOW SQUARE 300 FLOW SQUARE 250 WITH LIGHT FLOW SQUARE 300 WITH LIGHT
CUTOUT SIZE 240mm 295mm 240mm 295mm
GRILL SIZE 275mm x 275mm 305mm x 305mm 275mm x 275mm 305mm x 305mm
MINIMUM CEILING DEPTH REQUIRED 180mm 180mm 180mm 180mm
AIRFLOW CUBIC METRE PER HR 290 390 290 390
LUMEN OUTPUT - - 800 800
MODEL ORDERING CODE
WHITE MXFFS25W MXFFS30W MXFLFS25W MXFLFS30W
IPX2
Protected from Dripping Water
1
YEAR

LUMEN OUTPUT - - 900lm/1050lm/900lm 1200lm/1400lm/1200lm
FAN BLADE SIZE DIAMETER 124mm 144mm 124mm 144mm
MODEL ORDERING CODE
WHITE MXFSR20W MXFSR25W MXFSLR20W MXFSLR25W
MATT BLACK MXFSLR20M MXFSLR25M
E
X
H
A

LUMEN OUTPUT - - 900lm/1050lm/900lm 1200lm/1400lm/1200lm
FAN BLADE SIZE DIAMETER 124mm 144mm 124mm 144mm
MODEL ORDERING CODE
WHITE MXFSR20W MXFSR25W MXFSLR20W MXFSLR25W
MATT BLACK MXFSLR20M MXFSLR25M
E
X
H
A